Soup

SOUP OF THE DAY 7.50

Please ask for today'’s ingredients and allergens

SALADS

CAESAR'S SALAD [L, G, E, MU, F]
Iceberg lettuce, parmesan, corn, chicken,
bacon, Caesar dressing

GREEK SALAD WITH FETA [L, G]

Tomato, cucumber, onion, pepper, olives,
olive oil, rusks, capers, feta, oregano

EGGPLANT SALAD
Eggplant, tomato, Florina peppers, onion,
garlic, olive oil, parsley
POTATO SALAD [MU] 6.00

Olive oil, cucumber, onion, parsley, mustard

GREEN SALAD [L, N] 11.00

Lettuce, baby spinach, rocket, red pepper,
cucumber, nuts, cottage cheese

14.00
10.00

8.00

APPETIZLERS

GRILLED PITA BREAD 3 pcs [G] 4.00
GARLIC BREAD I[G, L] 4.00
TOASTED SANDWICH

WITH FRIES [G, L] 6.50
Ham or turkey, cheese, tomato

FRENCH FRIES [L] 5.50

+1.00 with cheese

CHEESE CROQUETTES 6 pcs [L,G,E] 750

Feta, regato, talagani

TZATZIKI [L] 5.50

Yogurt, olive oil, garlic, dill, cucumber, vinegar

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS 8.50

Two types of mushrooms, balsamic cream

FETA CHEESE [L]

With olive oil & oregano

6.50
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Served with salad or fries

CHICKEN TORTILLA [G, L, MU] 13.00

Chicken, mustard, cheddar, tomato, lettuce

BEEF TORTILLA [G, L, CE] 14.50
Beef fillet, tomato, cheddar, sweet chili,
spring onion

CHICKEN CLUB

SANDWICH [G, L, E]

3 slices of bread, ham, turkey, cheese,
lettuce, mayonnaise

VEGAN CLUB SANDWICH [G]

3 slices of bread, lettuce, tomato,
mushroom, avocado, vegan mayo

CHICKEN NUGGETS [G, E]

13.00
10.00

12.00

COMIORT
Foob

PINSA MARGHERITA [G, L]
{Vegetarian}

Tomato sauce, gouda, mozzarella,
cherry tomatoes, oregano

PINSA SPECIAL [G, L] 14.50

Tomato sauce, bacon, pepper, mushroom, ham

PINSA GREEK STYLE [G, L] 13.50
{Vegetarian}

Tomato sauce, olives, onion, feta,

cherry tomatoes, peppers [G, D]

BEEF BURGER [G, L, E, S]

Brioche bun, beef patty, tomato, cheddar,
bacon, lettuce, fried egg, mayo

CHICKEN BURGER [G, L, MU]

Brioche bun, chicken schnitzel, lettuce,
tomato, mustard sauce

PASTA BOLOGNESE [G, CE]

Tomato sauce, beef & pork mince

11.00

16.00

13.00

13.00
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PASTA NAPOLITANA [G, CE]

Tomato sauce

CARBONARA [G, L, E]

Heavy cream, mushrooms, bacon

PENNE WITH VEGETABLES [G]
{Vegetarian}

Tomato sauce, peppers, mushrooms,
spring onion, baby spinach

CHICKEN GYROS PORTION |G, L]

Pita bread, tomato, onion, tzatziki, fries

PORK GYROS PORTION [G, L]

Pita bread, tomato, onion, tzatziki, fries

10.00

11.50

10.00

11.00

12.00

MAIN COURSES

GRILLED CHICKEN
Chicken fillet

PORK SOUVLAKI [Mu]

Pork skewers with peppers, tomato,
mustard, onion

MIX GRILL For 2 persons [G, L, MU]

Chicken, sausage, burger patty, pancetta,

gyros, pita, tzatziki, onion

MOUSSAKA [G, L, E]
Eggplant, zucchini, potato, béchamel
sauce, tomato sauce

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL [G, E]
FISH & CHIPS [F, G, E]

Breaded sole fish, french fries

GRILLED SALMON [F]

DAILY SPECIAL
Ask for today's dish

13.00

15.00

35.00

16.00

12.50
16.50

20.00

side dishes

BASMATI RICE 5.50
GRILLED VEGETABLES 5.50
BOILED VEGETABLES 5.50
MASHED POTATOES [L] 4.50

DESSERTS

GALAKTOBOUREKO [L, G, E] 6.50

Traditional custard pie

CHOCOLATE PIE WITH

ICE CREAM [L, G, E] 6.00
WALNUT PIE (Karydopita)

WITH ICE CREAM [L, G, E, N] 7.00
FRESH FRUIT SALAD 8.00
YOGURT WITH HONEY [L] 5.00

ALLERGENS KLEY

[G] Gluten (wheat, barley, rusks, pasta, pies)

[L] Lactose / Dairy (yogurt, cheeses, cream, butter)
[E] Eggs (in sauces, croquettes, or fresh pasta)

[F] Fish (salmon, sea bass, cured fish)

[C] Crustaceans (prawns)

[M] Molluscs (calamari)

[MU] Mustard (in Caesar dressing, sauces)

[CE] Celery (commonly used in broths for soups and
tomato sauces)

[S] Sesame (in brioche bun)

In case of allergy or intolerance to food or food ingredients, please inform the staff in time.
For the preparation of dishes we use extra virgin olive oil, local thyme honey, Greek cheeses

(feta, local wine cheese, gruyere, etc.). The potatoes we serve are fresh.

Frozen products are marked with an asterisk (*).

pay if you do not receive the legal documentary evidence (receipt or invoice)

The prices quoted are in euros, including VAT and all legal charges. You are not obliged to / KUS §

We do not serve alcohol to young people under 18 years of age
We provide printed forms at a special designated area by the exit for complaints.

Market Regulation Manager: loannis Kirtsanas

LEGACY GROUP HOTEL & SUITES
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